
Notes

#### 3-Apr Mon Supervisor Phillip Allan David Goldwater David Stringer Peter Dyhrberg Aliza Eveleigh Carol Morgan Nicola Hansen Dave Iremonger Taryn Tuari

#### 4-Apr Tue Supervisor Karen Chalmers David Goldwater Karen Feltham Colin Eason Aliza Eveleigh Carol Morgan Kathryn Vesty

#### 5-Apr Wed Supervisor David Stringer Todd Nicholls Taryn Tuari Michelle Barrell Joe Tupaea Dave Iremonger Kiran Paima                              

#### 6-Apr Thu Supervisor Peter Dyhrberg Dave Iremonger Skye Stokes Richard Peters Carol Morgan Clare Yardley Todd Nichols

#### 7-Apr Fri Pub Hol Pub Hol

#### 8-Apr Sat Kiran Paima David Goldwater Phillip Allan

Notes

#### 10-Apr Mon Clare Yardley Phillip Allan Taryn Tuari David Goldwater Pub Hol

#### 11-Apr Tue Supervisor Colin Eason Linda Drummond Christina Riddell Phillip Allan Andrew McKenzie Kathryn Vesty April Kelland .

#### 12-Apr Wed Supervisor Karen Chalmers Aliza Eveleigh Eric Yu Skye Stokes Michaela Brus Michelle Barrell David Iremonger Taryn Tuari PDS

#### 13-Apr Thu Supervisor Peter Doody Colin Eason Michaela Brus Carol Morgan Eric Yu Kathryn Vesty PDS

#### 14-Apr Fri Supervisor Vicki Walsh David Iremonger Karen Chalmers Tony Garrett Stephen Hembrow April Kelland

#### 15-Apr Sat Christina Riddell Kiran Paima Clare Yardley

Notes

#### 17-Apr Mon Supervisor Phillip Allan Andrew McKenzie Christina Riddell Karen Chalmers Kiran Paima Nicola Hansen Clare Yardley PDS

#### 18-Apr Tue Supervisor Peter Dyhrberg Carol Morgan Colin Eason Todd Nicholls Aliza Eveleigh Richard Peters Angela Lee .

#### 19-Apr Wed Supervisor Joseph Tupaea Skye Stokes Eric Yu Glenda Murphy Peter Doody Josh Lucas Clare Yardley . PDS

#### 20-Apr Thu Supervisor David Stringer Linda Drummond Ros Burnside Vicki Walsh Aliza Eveleigh Teresa Penman . PDS

#### 21-Apr Fri Supervisor April Kelland Michelle Barrell Kathryn Vesty David Goldwater Stephen Hembrow Tony Garrett .

#### 22-Apr Sat Richard Peters Clare Yardley Taryn Tuari .

Notes

#### 24-Apr Mon Supervisor Phillip Allan Andrew McKenzie David Stringer Ros Burnside Alex Greaves David Iremonger Nicola Hansen PDS

#### 25-Apr Tue Christina Riddell Kiran Paima Richard Peters Pub Hol .

#### 26-Apr Wed Supervisor Sabrina Forrester Linda Drummond Alex Greaves Karen Feltham Karen Chalmers Phillip Allan Peter Doody . PDS

#### 27-Apr Thu Supervisor Ros Burnside Josh Lucas Michelle Barrell Aliza Eveleigh Nicola Hansen Vicki Walsh PDS

#### 28-Apr Fri Supervisor Todd Nicholls Tony Garrett Carol Morgan Stephen HembrowSabrina Forrester Angela Lee

#### 29-Apr Sat Richard Peters David Goldwater Christina Riddell

####

####

####

####

####

####

####
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Notes

#### 1-May Mon Supervisor Andrew McKenzie Glenda Murphy Linda Drummond Matthew Smit David Iremonger Nicola Hansen Vicki Walsh PDS

#### 2-May Tue Supervisor Kiran Paima Peter Doody TBA David Iremonger Carol Morgan Colin Eason Aja Trinder .

#### 3-May Wed Supervisor Teresa Penman Kathryn Vesty Karen Feltham Joseph Tupaea Skye Stokes Sabrina Forrester Richard Peters PDS

#### 4-May Thu Supervisor Aliza Eveleigh David Iremonger Carol Morgan Clare Yardley Aja Trinder Vicki Walsh . PDS

#### 5-May Fri Supervisor David Stringer Christina Riddell Phillip Allan David Goldwater Stephen Hembrow Todd Nicholls .

#### 6-May Sat Christina Riddell Clare Yardley Taryn Tuari .

Notes

#### 8-May Mon Supervisor Phillip Allan Andrew McKenzie David Stringer Nicola Hansen Alex Greaves David Iremonger Clare Yardley PDS

#### 9-May Tue Supervisor TBA Christina Riddell Vicki Walsh Peter Dyhrberg Angela Lee Michelle Barrell Chris Nolan .

#### 10-May Wed Supervisor Sabrina Forrester Karen Chalmers Aja Trinder Glenda Murphy Peter Doody Taryn Tuari Eric Yu . PDS

#### 11-May Thu Supervisor Richard Peters Aliza Eveleigh David Goldwater Ros Burnside Carol Morgan Teresa Penman . PDS

#### 12-May Fri Supervisor Christina Riddell Sabrina Forrester David Stringer Aja Trinder Andrew McKenzie Stephen Hembrow .

#### 13-May Sat Taryn Tuari Kiran Paima Clare Yardley .

Notes

#### 15-May Mon Supervisor Phillip Allan Nicola Hansen Christina Riddell Andrew McKenzie Kiran Paima Matthew Smit Clare Yardley PDS

#### 16-May Tue Supervisor Peter Dyhrberg Carol Morgan Colin Eason Todd Nicholls Teresa Penman Richard Peters Angela Lee .

#### 17-May Wed Supervisor David Stringer Colin Eason Joseph Tupaea David Goldwater Linda Drummond Todd Nicholls Michelle Barrell . PDS

#### 18-May Thu Supervisor Andrew McKenzie Taryn Tuari Thomas Harre Richard Peters Kathryn Vesty Carol Morgan . PDS

#### 19-May Fri Supervisor David Stringer Chris Nolan Tony Garrett Todd Nicholls Christina Riddell Stephen Hembrow .

#### 20-May Sat Taryn Tuari Christina Riddell Clare Yardley .

Notes

#### 22-May Mon Supervisor Nicola Hansen David Iremonger Aliza Eveleigh Kirsty May Linda Drummond Richard Peters Phillip Allan PDS

#### 23-May Tue Supervisor David Stringer Karen Feltham Thomas Harre Aja Trinder Eric Yu Kathryn Vesty Alex Greaves .

#### 24-May Wed                  Linda Drummond Richard Peters Taryn Tuari Teresa Penman Peter Dyhrberg Tony Garrett Rupert Ward . PDS

#### 25-May Thu Supervisor Carol Morgan Colin Eason David Goldwater Chris Nolan Angela Lee Aja Trinder . PDS

#### 26-May Fri Supervisor Thomas Harre Tony Garrett David Stringer Skye Stokes Stephen Hembrow Kerri Bell . .

#### 27-May Sat Taryn Tuari Richard Peters Christina Riddell
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####
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